November

3 Saturday
6 Tuesday
8 Thursday

10 Saturday
13 Tuesday
15 Thursday
17 Saturday
20 Tuesday
27 Tuesday
29 Thursday

December

1 Saturday
4 Tuesday

6 Thursday
8 Saturday

January

15 Tuesday
17 Thursday
19 Saturday
22 Tuesday
24 Thursday
26 Saturday
29 Tuesday

February

2 Saturday
5 Tuesday
7 Thursday
9 Saturday

12 Tuesday
19 Tuesday

27 Wednesday

March

2 Saturday
3 Sunday
15-17 Fri-Sun

2018-19 Men’s Basketball Schedule

at Kingsborough CC
at Quinsigamond CC
Roxbury

at UConn-Avery
Holyoke CC

at Massasoit CC

at Ben Franklin

at Bristol

Northern Essex

at Bunker Hill CC

Quincy College
Gateway CC

at Springfield Tech
at CCRI

Quinsigamond
at Roxbury
UConn-Avery
at Holyoke
Massasoit
Ben Franklin
Bristol

at Quincy College
Bunker Hill CC

at Gateway CC

CCRI

Springfield Tech

at Northern Essex
Region XXI Quarterfinals

Region XXI District Tournament
Region XXI District Tournament
NJCAA National Tournament

2:00
7:00
7:00
3:00
7:00
5:00
1:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

1:00
6:00
7:00
1:00

7:00
7:00
1:00
7:00
7:00
1:00
7:00

1:00
7:00
6:00
1:00
7:00
7:00

Valhalla, NY
Worcester, MA
Framingham, MA
Groton, CT
Framingham, MA
Brockton, MA

Cathedral HS — Boston, MA

Bishop Connolly HS - Fall River, MA

Framingham, MA
Charlestown, MA

Framingham, MA
Framingham, MA
Springfield, MA
Warwick, Rl

Framingham, MA
Roxbury, MA

Framingham, MA
Holyoke, MA

Framingham, MA
Framingham, MA
Framingham, MA

Eastern Nazarene - Quincy, MA

Framingham, MA
New Haven, CT
Framingham, MA
Framingham, MA
Haverhill, MA
TBA

TBA
TBA
Rochester, MN



