2018-19 Men's Basketball Schedule

N	ove	mb	er
---	-----	----	----

woven	nber			
3	Saturday	at Kingsborough CC	2:00	Valhalla, NY
6	Tuesday	at Quinsigamond CC	7:00	Worcester, MA
8	Thursday	Roxbury	7:00	Framingham, MA
10	Saturday	at UConn-Avery	3:00	Groton, CT
13	Tuesday	Holyoke CC	7:00	Framingham, MA
15	Thursday	at Massasoit CC	5:00	Brockton, MA
17	Saturday	at Ben Franklin	1:00	Cathedral HS – Boston, MA
20	Tuesday	at Bristol	7:00	Bishop Connolly HS – Fall River, MA
27	Tuesday	Northern Essex	7:00	Framingham, MA
29	Thursday	at Bunker Hill CC	7:00	Charlestown, MA
Decen	nber			
1	Saturday	Quincy College	1:00	Framingham, MA
4	Tuesday	Gateway CC	6:00	Framingham, MA
6	Thursday	at Springfield Tech	7:00	Springfield, MA
8	Saturday	at CCRI	1:00	Warwick, RI
Januai	rv			
15	Tuesday	Quinsigamond	7:00	Framingham, MA
17	Thursday	at Roxbury	7:00	Roxbury, MA
19	Saturday	UConn-Avery	1:00	Framingham, MA
22	Tuesday	at Holyoke	7:00	Holyoke, MA
24	Thursday	Massasoit	7:00	Framingham, MA
26	Saturday	Ben Franklin	1:00	Framingham, MA
29	Tuesday	Bristol	7:00	Framingham, MA
Febru	ary			
2	Saturday	at Quincy College	1:00	Eastern Nazarene - Quincy, MA
5	Tuesday	Bunker Hill CC	7:00	Framingham, MA
7	Thursday	at Gateway CC	6:00	New Haven, CT
9	Saturday	CCRI	1:00	Framingham, MA
12	Tuesday	Springfield Tech	7:00	Framingham, MA
19	Tuesday	at Northern Essex	7:00	Haverhill, MA
27	Wednesday	Region XXI Quarterfinals		TBA
March	1			
2	Saturday	Region XXI District Tournament		TBA
3	Sunday	Region XXI District Tournament		TBA
15-17	Fri-Sun	NJCAA National Tournament		Rochester, MN